SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES.CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS
TOPIC TAUGHT SCHEDULE

%2015 REGULAR BACTH

%2015 ADDITIONAL BATCH

<2016 ADDITIONAL BATCH



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

2015 REGULAR C BATCH IXTH SEM POSTING FROM 1/10/19 to 13/10/19

DATE DAY |TOPIC Seminar/student |FACULTY
01-10-2019 Tue |Short stature, hypothyroidism & management Dr Sam Varghese
03-10-2019 Thu |OSCE Dr Gayathri Varma
04-10-2019 Fri Approach to a child with Haematuria Dr Tina
05-10-2019 Sat  |Case Presentation Dr Vidya
09-10-2019 Wed |XRAY+INSTRUMENTS Dr Lyla +Dr Vidya
10-10-2019 Thu |[Drugs+Nutrition Dr Remya+Dr Pallavi
11-10-2019 Fri End Posting examination Dr Tina

12-10-2019|Sat Case Presentation Dr Lyla Chacko

SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
2015 REGULAR B BATCH IXTH SEM POSTING FROM 14/10/19 to 31/10/19

DATE DAY [TOPIC Seminar/student [FACULTY
14-10-2019 Mon [Down syndrome Rollno: 17 Dr Lyla Chacko
15-10-2019 Tue |Acyanotic heart disease Roll no: 18,33 Dr Sam Varghese
16-10-2019 Wed |Approach to a child with Congenital Heart disease |Roll no: 19,30 Dr Jomon
17-10-2019 Thu [National Programmes Rollno: 20 Dr Tina
18-10-2019 Fri ARI ctrl programme & Pneumonia in Children Roll no: 21,29 Dr Lya Chacko
19-10-2019 Sat  |Approach to a child with convulsion Roll no: 22 Dr Vidya
21-10-2019 Mon |Approach to a child with bleeding Roll no: 23 Dr Manjusha
22-10-2019 Tue |Approach to a child with Anemia Roll no: 24 Dr Sam Varghese
23-10-2019 Wed |[TOF and other Cyanotic heart disease Rollno: 25 Dr Jomon
24-10-2019 Thu |Approach to a child with edema Rollno : 26 Dr Gayathri Varma
25-10-2019 Fri  |Cerebral Palsy Roll no: 27 Dr Manjusha
26-10-2019 Sat  |Nephrotic syndrome Roll no: 28 Dr Venma
28-10-2019 Mon |Acute Flacid Paralysis & its survelliance Roll no: 29 Dr Tina
29-10-2019 Tue |Neonatal Sepsis Roll no : 30 Dr Sam Varghese
30-10-2019 Wed |Approach to a child with Haematuria Roll no: 31 Dr Venma
31-10-2019 Thu |Approach to a child with breathlesness Roll no: 32 Dr Gayathri Varma




SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

Theory Class : 2015 Regular Batch (IX sem)

Tuesday : 2-4 PM Wedneday 12-1PM

Date Day Topic Faculty
01-10-2019 Tuesday REVISION : CHD DR VIDYA
09-10-2019 |Wedneday RHEUMATIC FEVER DR LYLA
15-10-2019 Tuesday REVISION : IMMUNIZATION+RHEUMATIC FEVER DR ASIF
16-10-2019 |Wedneday |CONGESTIVE HEART FAILURE DR TINA

22-10-2019| Tuesday HOLIDAY DUE TO RAIN

23-10-2019|Wedneday THYROID DISORDER DR VENMA

29-10-2019 Tuesday SECOND INTERNAL ASSESMENT EXAM DR DIVYA

30-10-2019|Wedneday PRECOCIOUS PUBERTY DR MANJUSHA

SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
Theory Class : 2015 Additional Batch (VIII sem)
Tuesday : 2-3 PM

Date Day Topic Faculty
01-10-2019 Tuesday TEST PAPER : HIV,DTP DR TINA
15-10-2019 Tuesday BROCNCHIOLITIS+ARI CTRL PROGRAMME DR MANJUSHA

22-10-2019| Tuesday HOLIDAY DUE TO RAIN

29-10-2019| Tuesday CROUP DR VENMA

SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
Theory Class : 2016 Additional Batch (VI sem)
Tuesday: 2-3 PM

Date Day Topic Faculty
01-10-2019 Tuesday TEST PAPER : HIV,DTP DR TINA
15-10-2019 Tuesday BROCNCHIOLITIS+ARI CTRL PROGRAMME DR MANJUSHA

22-10-2019| Tuesday HOLIDAY DUE TO RAIN

29-10-2019| Tuesday CROUP DR VENMA
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